
Dance City 

Dance City is a place where people learn 
more about and train in dance.  

 

Dance City in partnership with  

BALTIC Centre for Contemporary Art    

 

In partnership with others BALTIC works to 
develop the creation and presentation of  
contemporary dance within visual arts    
contexts.  

BALTIC is working with Dance City to      
provide rehearsal opportunities for North 
East dance artists. 



During June, this partnership will      

provide residency opportunities during 

the weeks of the 7, 14 and 21 June 

2021. 

Level 1 at the BALTIC is available free 
of charge to three different artists to 
develop ideas for one week  

(Monday – Friday, 10am – 5pm)  

Dance City are offering a £500 to 
each artist/company per residency.  



We encourage applications from artists 

who self-identify as: 

• Black, Asian, ethnically diverse, 

• Lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, 

queer 

• Neurodiverse, 

• Disabled  

• Mature (10 years+ of professional 

practice).   

BALTIC is a fully accessible building with 
lift access. It has a hearing loop and              
accessible toilets. 

These residencies are for artists who are 
from, who studied, or who are based in the 
North East of England.  
 
The lead applicant must show their           
connections and commitment to developing 
dance in  the North East 



The deadline to apply is midnight on    

Wednesday 26 May 2021 

To apply for this residency click on this link 

and complete the form:  https://bit.ly/3b7fltS  

 

 

If you need support with your application, 
please contact Alex Anslow, Dance City’s 
Producer: 

 alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk  

0191 269 5586 

https://bit.ly/3b7fltS
mailto:alex.anslow@dancecity.co.uk

